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2023 6 30
2,205,358,379 99.96
( ) — 992,048 0.04
( ) 2,206,350,427 100.00
D
2
) ) ) )
@)
910,327,078 2.3637 2,151,762,912 2.4226 2,205,358,379(99.96]
(D
(2
99.96
99.96
()
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6 (2013 11 15 )| 10,255,968,339] 10,354,002,088 8,369 8,449
7 (2014 5 15 ) 8,577,574,337 8,658,771,120] 8,451 8,531
8 (2014 11 17 ) 9,122,233,739 9,204,445,185 8,877 8,957
9 (2015 5 15 ) 6,219,889,835 6,280,602,930] 8,196 8,276
10 (2015 11 16 ) 4,814,837,947 4,866,395,948 7,471 7,551
11 (2016 5 16 ) 3,831,266,467 3,861,093,178 7,065 7,120,
12 (2016 11 15 ) 3,420,837,606 3,449,310,218 6,608 6,663
13 (2017 5 15 ) 3,330,733,804 3,356,438,468] 7,127 7,182
14 (2017 11 15 ) 3,462,545,709 3,489,376,837 7,098 7,153
15 (2018 5 15 ) 2,906,935,743 2,932,231,134 6,321 6,376
16 (2018 11 15 ) 2,498,454,298 2,522,920,610] 5,616 5,671
17 (2019 5 15 ) 2,388,513,495 2,412,910,311 5,385 5,440,
18 (2019 11 15 ) 2,493,955,185 2,518,261,496) 5,643 5,698
19 (2020 5 15 ) 2,074,984,532 2,098,284,604 4,898 4,953
20 (2020 11 16 ) 2,216,154,026 2,228,886,257 5,222 5,252
21 (2021 5 17 ) 2,055,607,005 2,067,151,036) 5,342 5,372
22 (2021 11 15 ) 1,963,573,724 1,974,217,473 5,534 5,564
23 (2022 5 16 ) 1,945,998,733 1,956,248,308 5,696 5,726
24 (2022 11 15 ) 1,977,795,507 1,987,919,535 5,861 5,891
25 (2023 5 15 ) 2,073,575,511 2,083,660,964 6,168 6,198
2022 6 2,027,427,409 — 5,976 —

7 1,994,817,687| — 5,917 —

8 2,084,759,786 — 6,189 —

9 2,070,267,395 — 6,130 —

10 2,061,779,421 — 6,112 —

11 1,964,503, 805 — 5,828 —

12 1,864,391,290 — 5,589 —

2023 1 1,929,500,179 — 5,772 —

2 1,987,907,611 — 5,916 —

3 1,970,690,613 — 5,848 —

4 2,039,610,710 — 6,071 —
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2,118,324,768 — 6,257 —
2,206,350,427 — 6,495 —
1

6 2013 5 16 2013 11 15 480
7 2013 11 16 2014 5 15 480
8 2014 5 16 2014 11 17 480
9 2014 11 18 2015 5 15 480
10 2015 5 16 2015 11 16 480
11 2015 11 17 2016 5 16 380,
12 2016 5 17 2016 11 15 330,
13 2016 11 16 2017 5 15 330,
14 2017 5 16 2017 11 15 330,
15 2017 11 16 2018 5 15 330,
16 2018 5 16 2018 11 15 330,
17 2018 11 16 2019 5 15 330,
18 2019 5 16 2019 11 15 330,
19 2019 11 16 2020 5 15 330,
20 2020 5 16 2020 11 16 305
21 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 180
22 2021 5 18 2021 11 15 180
23 2021 11 16 2022 5 16 180
24 2022 5 17 2022 11 15 180
25 2022 11 16 2023 5 15 180
6 2013 5 16 2013 11 15 28.0
7 2013 11 16 2014 5 15 6.7
8 2014 5 16 2014 11 17 10.7
9 2014 11 18 2015 5 15 2.3
10 2015 5 16 2015 11 16 3.0
11 2015 11 17 2016 5 16 0.3
12 2016 5 17 2016 11 15 1.8
13 2016 11 16 2017 5 15 12.8
14 2017 5 16 2017 11 15 4.2
15 2017 11 16 2018 5 15 6.3
16 2018 5 16 2018 11 15 5.9

30/84



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00D000000O00O(E12444)
ooooodooodooodnoodd

17 2018 11 16 2019 5 15 1.8
18 2019 5 16 2019 11 15 10.9
19 2019 11 16 2020 5 15 7.4
20 2020 5 16 2020 11 16 12.8
21 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 5.7
22 2021 5 18 2021 11 15 7.0
23 2021 11 16 2022 5 16 6.2
24 2022 5 17 2022 11 15 6.1
25 2022 11 16 2023 5 15 8.3
(G ( ) ( )
( ) 100
2
6 2013 5 16 2013 11 15 6,051,039,542| 5,331,667,343  12,254,218,646
7 2013 11 16 2014 5 15 2,958,704,452 5,063,325,112|  10,149,597,986
8 2014 5 16 2014 11 17 4,149,291,004]  4,022,458,211  10,276,430,779
9 2014 11 18 2015 5 15 1,130,986,373  3,818,280,165 7,589,136,987
10 2015 5 16 2015 11 16 746,641,484  1,891,028,307 6,444,750,164
11 2015 11 17 2016 5 16 295,232,568 1,316,944,344 5,423,038, 388
12 2016 5 17 2016 11 15 422,838,116 669,037,939 5,176,838,565
13 2016 11 16 2017 5 15 424,796,071 928,059,194 4,673,575,442
14 2017 5 16 2017 11 15 1,262,809,322| 1,057,997,716 4,878,387,048
15 2017 11 16 2018 5 15 485,328,626 764,553,519 4,599,162,155
16 2018 5 16 2018 11 15 341,387,024 492,128,773 4,448,420,406
17 2018 11 16 2019 5 15 337,304,947 349,940,524 4,435,784,829
18 2019 5 16 2019 11 15 411,506,540 427,961,994 4,419,329,375
19 2019 11 16 2020 5 15 355,499,443 538,452,045 4,236,376,773
20 2020 5 16 2020 11 16 242,022,930 234,322,694 4,244,077,009
21 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 155,111,132 551,177,654 3,848,010,487
22 2021 5 18 2021 11 15 167,072,191 467,166,297 3,547,916,381
23 2021 11 16 2022 5 16 205,787,463 337,178,698 3,416,525,146
24 2022 5 17 2022 11 15 225,032,262 266,881,107 3,374,676,301
25 2022 11 16 2023 5 15 156,552,929 169,411,460 3,361,817,770
)
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1,796,545,158 72.94
509,633,150 20.69
( ) 156,738,936 6.36
( ) 2,462,917,244 100.00]
(G
2
() () () ()
) ()
INDOGB 6.625% 76,000,000,000 0.9 698,283,212 0.98] 750,550,987 .625 2033/5/15 |30.47
05/15/33
INDOGB 8.25% 34,500,000,000] 1.02 352,031,721 1.09 378,336,516 .250[ 2032/6/15 |15.36
06/15/32
EBRD 4.25% 40,000,000, 000f 0.89 356,921,200 0.91] 364,467,800 .250| 2028/2/7 |14.80]
02/07/28
INDOGB 6.125% 28,000,000,000] 0.92 260,149,344 0.97] 273,094,126 .125| 2028/5/15 [11.09]
05/15/28
INDOGB 8.375% 23,000,000, 000f 1.03] 239,094,039 1.11 257,025,278 .375| 2034/3/15 [10.44]
03/15/34
EIB 5.75% 01/24/25]| 15,000,000,000] 0.96) 144,944 ,190] 0.96] 145,165, 350 .750| 2025/1/24 | 5.89
INDOGB 7.5% 8,000,000,000f 0.97| 78,116,815 1.05 84,137,815 .500[ 2040/4/15 | 3.42
04/15/40
INDOGB 9.5% 2,000,000,000f 1.10 22,123,954 1.17 23,424,871 .500[ 2031/7/15 | 0.95
07/15/31
INDOGB 7% 02/15/33 2,000,000,000f 1.00 20,108,100 1.02 20,426,357 .000[ 2033/2/15| 0.83
INDOGB 6.375% 1,000,000,000 0.86) 8,663,555 0.95) 9,549,208 .375[ 2042/4/15 | 0.39
04/15/42
(D)
2
72.94
20.69
93.64
)
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B.625%

2033/05/15 | 30.7%

INDOGH 6.625% 05/15/33

INDOGH B.25% 06/15/32 T"JF-‘?L.J? =M L2505 | J032/06/15 154%
EBRD 4.25% 02/07/28 EEPE ] 4.250% | 2028/02/07 15.1%
INDOGE 6.125% 05/15/26 E =W 6.125% | 2028/05/15 11.2%
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